GUIDED MICROWAVE LEVEL TRANSMITTERS
FOR LIQUIDS AND SOLIDS
LE
VE
L
TR
A
N

should be given in the
text of the order
Type Code
Transmitter T
Transmitter
+ display
B
High temp.
transmitter
H
High temp.trans.
+ display
P
Accessories Order Code
Plug-in graphical display module SAP-300
Multichannel process controller
and display unit
MultiCONT P-200
24V DC power supply,
DIN rail mountable
NIPOWER PPK-331
Intrinsically safe isolator module,
DIN rail mountable
UNICONT PGK-301 Ex
HART- USB/RS485 modem
for remote programming with PC,
DIN rail mountable
UNICOMM SAK-305
HART- USB modem for remote
programming with PC
UNICOMM SAT-304
EView2 configuration software
for remote programming with PC
FREE download!
Probe / Proc. conn. Code
Coaxial / 1” BSP A
Coaxial / 1” NPT B
Coaxial / 11/2” BSP C
Coaxial / 11/2” NPT H
Rod / 1” BSP R
Rod / 1” NPT P
Rod / 11/2” BSP (3) S
Rod / 11/2” NPT (3) Z
Twin rod / 11/2” BSP D
Twin rod / 11/2” NPT E
4 mm cable / 1” BSP K
4 mm cable / 1” NPT L
4 mm cable / 11/2” BSP V
4 mm cable / 11/2” NPT W
8 mm cable / 11/2” BSP N
8 mm cable / 11/2” NPT J
4 mm twin cable / 11/2” BSP T
4 mm twin cable / 11/2” NPT U
4 mm FEP coat. cable / 1” BSP F
4 mm FEP coat. cable / 1” NPT G
4 mm FEP coat. cable /
DN 50 PN 25 flange
M
4 mm FEP coat. cable /
11/2” TriClamp
X
4 mm FEP coat. cable /
DN 40 Milch
Y
PFA coated rod / DN 50 PN 25 Q
PFA coated rod / 11/2” TriClamp O
PP coated rod / DN 50 PN 25 I
Output / Ex Code
4 - 20 mA + HART 4
4 - 20 mA + HART /
Ex iaD
6
4 - 20 mA + HART /